
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17

18

19

20

www.volejbal-ostrava.cz

KLIMŠOVÁ Markéta

GRUSZCZYŃSKÁ Zuzanna

VK AGEL PROSTĚJOV JKY

TJ OSTRAVA JKY

SOKOL FRÝDEK-MÍSTEK JKY

HAPPY SPORT OPAVA

VOLEJBAL VYŠKOV

FRÝDLANT NAD OSTRAVICÍ

TJ OSTRAVA KKY

WARSZAWA WOLA

SOKOL FRÝDEK-MÍSTEK KKY

OSTRAVA SG

TJ SOKOL JEHNICE

VK AGEL PROSTĚJOV KKY

ŠSK BÍLOVEC

PVK OLYMP PRAHA

SK ŠPANIELKA ŘEPY

SPARTA WARSZAWA 

TJ SOKOL ŠTERNBERK

VOLEJBAL PŘEROV

PORUBA

ZAWIERCZE

KONEČNÉ UMÍSTĚNÍ

KŘIŠŤÁLOVÁ VÁZA 2017
OSTRAVA 7.-8.1.2017

Nejlepší hráčky týmů na 1. - 6. místě

PLUHAŘOVÁ Tereza

VOJÍKOVÁ Kristýny

WEIDENTHALEROVÁ Aneta

SLATINSKÁ Kamila

http://www.volejbal-ostrava.cz/

